Холодильные витрины "Бьянка"
	модель 
	длина, мм 
	диапазон, °C 
	площадь выкладки, м2 
	хладопроизводительность, Вт 
	
	Цена в рублях
	Артикул

	Холодильная витрина универсальная ВУ 17 

	ВУ 17-160 
	1530 
	-3 ... +3 
	1.23 
	730 
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	Ад

	ВУ 17-180 
	1800 
	
	1.46 
	850 
	
	71211,13
	Ад210

	ВУ 17-200 
	1980 
	
	1.60 
	960 
	
	81337,10
	Ад408

	ВУ 17-260 
	2580 
	
	2.12 
	1020 
	
	96114,44
	Ад409


